
Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija 30.5.2021 11:38 - Page 1

II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 6 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 PVK Orion 31.71 615
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 34.86 463
3. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.19 414
4. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 37.53 371
5. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 37.85 362
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 41.02 284
7. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 42.18 261
8. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.32 259
9. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 43.61 236

10. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 44.86 217
11. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 44.98 215
12. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 47.98 177
13. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 48.38 173
14. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVA PRO 48.45 172
15. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.71 150
16. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 51.00 148
17. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.02 147
18. NACEVSKA, Angja 11 Mladost 51.28 145
19. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.49 143
20. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 52.18 138
21. KASUMI, Era 07 PRISHTINA 52.29 137
22. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.47 128
23. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 53.75 126
24. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.98 124
25. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.06 124
26. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 54.16 123
27. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.69 120
28. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 Mladost 56.12 111
29. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.86 101
30. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 58.00 100
31. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 58.46 98
32. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 58.53 97
33. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 58.75 96
34. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.89 96
35. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 1:00.47 88
36. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:01.47 84
37. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:01.58 84
38. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 1:02.18 81
39. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 Mladost 1:02.31 81
40. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 1:03.78 75
41. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.91 75
42. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 1:04.03 74
43. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11 Mladost 1:04.97 71
44. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 1:06.89 65
45. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:10.07 57
46. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 1:13.57 49
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 6, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:20.20 38
DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost
DSQ DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 42.74
DSQ HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:07.08

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 58.46 98
DSQ DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 42.74

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 34.86 463
2. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRISHTINA 36.19 414
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 37.53 371
4. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 37.85 362
5. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 42.18 261
6. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 44.86 217
7. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVA PRO 48.45 172
8. KASUMI, Era 07 PRISHTINA 52.29 137

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 41.02 284
2. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.32 259
3. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 43.61 236
4. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 44.98 215
5. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 51.00 148
6. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.02 147
7. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.49 143
8. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.98 124
9. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.06 124

10. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.86 101
11. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 58.00 100
12. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.89 96
13. TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 1:00.47 88
14. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 1:02.18 81
15. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 1:03.78 75
16. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.91 75

DSQ RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 47.98 177
2. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 48.38 173
3. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50.71 150
4. NACEVSKA, Angja 11 Mladost 51.28 145
5. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 52.18 138
6. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.47 128
7. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 53.75 126
8. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 54.16 123
9. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.69 120
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2011 - 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

10. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 58.75 96
11. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:01.47 84
12. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:01.58 84
13. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 1:04.03 74
14. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11 Mladost 1:04.97 71
15. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 1:06.89 65
16. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:10.07 57

2013 and younger

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 Mladost 56.12 111
2. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 58.53 97
3. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 Mladost 1:02.31 81
4. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 1:13.57 49
5. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:20.20 38

DSQ HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:07.08


